   "CLEVELAND" TiN COATED DRILLS (USA)
270B
"CLEVELAND" DIN 338
HSS DRILLS TiN COATED
120° SPLIT POINT,
METRIC SIZE
NO. S 96-72
Item No. Diameter Flute O.L. Price
(mm) Lgth.(mm) (mm) (pc)
  096-72-TM0300 3.00 33 61
  096-72-TM0320 3.20 36 65
  096-72-TM0330 3.30 36 65
  096-72-TM0350 3.50 39 70
  096-72-TM0400 4.00 43 75
  096-72-TM0420 4.20 43 75
  096-72-TM0450 4.50 47 80
  096-72-TM0500 5.00 52 86
  096-72-TM0550 5.50 57 93
  096-72-TM0600 6.00 57 93
  096-72-TM0650 6.50 63 101
  096-72-TM0700 7.00 69 109
  096-72-TM0800 8.00 75 117
  096-72-TM0900 9.00 81 125
  096-72-TM1000 10.00 87 133
Established since 1876 in Ohio USA, Cleveland drills manufactured
to DIN length, industrial quality with high performance TiN coating for
wear resistant.
Tube Packing : 10pcs per tube
10pcs per tube
HSS TiN COATED DRILLS
METRIC SIZE
"CLEVELAND" DIN 338
COBALT HSSE DRILLS TiN
COATED, 135° SPLIT POINT,
METRIC SIZE
NO. S 96-73
Established since 1876 in Ohio USA, Cleveland HSSE drills
manufactured to DIN length, made of cobalt steel for heat resistance
and TiN coating for wear resistant. Suitable for drilling stainless steel.
Drill size below 3.0mm is uncoated.
Tube Packing :
HSSE COBALT TiN COATED DRILL
METRIC SIZE
10pcs per tube
Item No. Diameter Flute O.L. Price
(mm) Lgth.(mm) (mm) (pc)
  096-73-CTM0100 1.00 12 34
  096-73-CTM0150 1.50 18 40
  096-73-CTM0200 2.00 24 49
  096-73-CTM0250 2.50 30 57
  096-73-CTM0300 3.00 33 61
  096-73-CTM0320 3.20 36 65
  096-73-CTM0340 3.40 39 70
  096-73-CTM0350 3.50 39 70
  096-73-CTM0380 3.80 43 75
  096-73-CTM0400 4.00 43 75
  096-73-CTM0420 4.20 43 75
  096-73-CTM0450 4.50 47 80
  096-73-CTM0480 4.80 52 86
  096-73-CTM0500 5.00 52 86
  096-73-CTM0550 5.50 57 93
  096-73-CTM0600 6.00 57 93
  096-73-CTM0650 6.50 63 101
  096-73-CTM0700 7.00 69 109
  096-73-CTM0750 7.50 69 109
  096-73-CTM0800 8.00 75 117
  096-73-CTM0850 8.50 75 117
  096-73-CTM0900 9.00 81 125
  096-73-CTM1000 10.00 87 133
  096-73-CTM1100 11.00 94 142
  096-73-CTM1200 12.00 101 151
    1 to 9mm 10pcs per tube
10 to 12mm   5pcs per tube